     Series MV2000
   MEDIUM VOLTAGE HIGH CURRENT POWER SUPPLIES
FEATURES
2kW output power
Output voltages from 20V to 300V
High Packing Density - 2kW in 1U
Parallel/series operation
Stackable, cooling is front to rear
Active Power Factor Correction
Custom options available
        Marked for EU LV Directive 2006/95/EC
RoHS Compliant to EU Directive 2011/65/EU
DESCRIPTION
The HiTek Power Series MV2000 high performance, medium output
voltage power supplies are suitable for a wide variety of general
purpose applications, including component testing, heaters, magnets,
battery management, ion implantation and automated test.
The Series MV2000 offers output voltages ranging from 20V to 300V
with a maximum output power of 2kW in a compact 1U 19” rack-
mountable chassis.  Parallel/series operation of units can be easily
configured to provide higher output power levels to suit specific
customer applications and/or provide n+1 redundancy.

is necessary.
Mechanical Specification:
Dimensions:	 See outline drawing.
Weight:		  6.6kg (14.55 lb).
Connections:	 All connections are mounted on the rear panel.
Mains:		  IEC320-C20 16A with integrated two pole switch.
Safety Earth:	 M4 stud.
Output:		  Bus bars.
Front panel:	�� Stoving enamel trimite full gloss S60/9 colour blue
RAL5011 as standard.
w w w . h i t e k p o w e r . c o m
Series  MV2000
MEDIUM VOLTAGE HIGH CURRENT POWER SUPPLIES
Outputs and Ordering Information:
Model  No Output Voltage Output Current
MV2000-200 20V 100A
MV2000-300 30V 66.5A
MV2000-400 40V 50A
MV2000-500 50V 40A
MV2000-600 60V 33A
MV2000-700 70V 28.5A
MV2000-800 80V 25A
MV2000-900 90V 22A
MV2000-101 100V 20A
MV2000-111 110V 18A
MV2000-121 120V 16.5A
MV2000-131 130V 15A
MV2000-141 140V 14A
MV2000-151 150V 13A
MV2000-161 160V 12.5A
MV2000-171 170V 12A
MV2000-181 180V 11A
MV2000-191 190V 10.5A
MV2000-201 200V 10A
MV2000-211 210V 9.5A
MV2000-221 220V 9A
MV2000-231 230V 8.5A
MV2000-241 240V 8A
MV2000-251 250V 8A
MV2000-261 260V 7.5A
MV2000-271 270V 7.5A
MV2000-281 280V 7A
MV2000-291 290V 7A
MV2000-301 300V 6.5A
If none of the models listed above suit your requirements, please
contact our Sales Team to discuss a custom version (please see back
page for contact details).
Interface Connections: